
PATH provider list:  

 

Agency:  Carey Counseling        

Contact:  Fran Howe     
Address:  201 W. Main St. 
 Union City TN 38261         
Phone:  731-571-2834         
Email:  fran.howe@careyinc.org         
    

Agency:  Case Management, Inc. 

Contact:  Ursula Thomas        
Address:  3171 Directors Row 
 Memphis TN 38131         
Phone:  (901) 628-8094         
Email:  ursula.thomas@cmiofmemphis.org         
  

Agency:  Helen Ross McNabb Center, Inc.        

Contact:  Andy Oquinn       
Address:  205 West Springdale Ave. 
 Knoxville TN 37917         
Phone:  865-637-9711 x3087         
Fax:  (865) 637-1278         
Email:  andy.oquinn@mcnabb.org         
    

Agency:  Johnson City Downtown Clinic - East Tennessee State University , College of Nursing        

Contact:  Judy Rice        
Address:  202 West Fairview Avenue 
 Johnson City TN 37614         
Phone:  (423) 434-0984         
Fax:  (423) 926-2988         
Email:  RICEJA@mail.etsu.edu 
    

 

 

 

 



Agency:  Mental Health Cooperative, Inc.        

Contact:  Traci Pekovitch       
Address:  275 Cumberland Bend 
 Nashville TN 37228         
Phone:  (615) 743-1525         
Fax:  (615) 743-1687         
Email:  TPekovitch@mhc-tn.org       
  

Agency:  Pathways        

Contact:  Yolanda Neal        
Address:  238 Summar Drive 
 Jackson TN 38301         
Phone:  (731) 541-7381         
Fax:  731-541-8327         
Email:  Yolanda.Neal@WTH.org       
  

 

Agency:  Peninsula/ Parkwest Medical Center        

Contact:  Doug O'Neil                
Address:  210 Simmons St.  
 Maryville TN 37801         
Phone:  (865) 640-4794         
Email:  coneil@covhlth.com          
 

Agency:  VBHCS/Joseph Johnson Mental Health Center/Volunteer East        

Contact:  Sam Wolfe 
 Chattanooga TN 37405         
Phone:  (423) 634-8884         
Fax:  (423) 634-0813         
Email:  sawolfe@vbhcs.org 
  

Agency:  VBHCS/The Guidance Center/Volunteer Middle        

Contact:  Brandon Anderson       
Address:  2126 Thompson Lane 
 Murfreesboro TN 37129         
Phone:  (615) 898-0771         
Fax:  (615) 849-2333         
Email:  banderson@vbhcs.org         
 



Agency:  Volunteer BH/ Plateau Mental Health Center        

Contact:  Jordan Herald             
Address:  1200 S. Willow Ave 
 Cookeville TN 38506         
Phone:  931-432-7836         
Fax:  931-432-5838         
Email:  jherald@vbhcs.org 


